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2022-03-16 | 000 0 0 0 0 180,786,270
2022-04-25 | 001 2,237,930 583,270 2,821,200 2,821,200 178,548,340
2022-05-25 | 002 2,243,501 444,499 2,688,000 2,688,000 176,304,839
2022-06-25 | 003 2,249,087 438,913 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 174,055,752
2022-07-25 | 004 2,254,686 433,314 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 171,801,066
2022-08-25 | 005 2,260,299 427,701 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 169,540,767
2022-09-25 | 006 2,265,926 422,074 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 167,274,841
2022-10-25 | 007 2,271,567 416,433 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 165,003,274
2022-11-25 | 008 2,277,222 410,778 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 162,726,052
2022-12-25 | 009 2,282,891 405,109 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 160;443,161
2023-01-25 | 010 2,288,575 399,425 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 158,154,586
2023-02-25 | 011 2,294,272 393,728 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 155,860,314
2023-03-25 | 012 2,299,984 388,016 2,688,000 2,688,000 153,560,330
2023-04-25 | 013 2,305,709 382,291 2,688,000 2,688,000 151,254,621
2023-05-25 | 014 2,311,450 376,550 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 148,943,171
2023-06-25 | 015 2,317,204 370,796 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 146,625,967
2023-07-25 | 016 2,322,973 365,027 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 144,302,994
2023-08-25 | 017 2,328,756 359,244 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 141,974,238
2023-09-25 | 018 2,334,553 353,447 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 139,639,685
2023-10-25 | 019 2,340,365 347,635 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 137,299,320
2023-11-25 | 020 2,346,192 341,808 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 134,953,128
2023-12-25 | 021 2,352,032 335,968 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 132,601,096
2024-01-25 | 022 2,357,888 330,112 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 130,243,208
2024-02-25 | 023 2,363,758 324,242 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 127,879,450
2024-03-25 | 024 2,369,642 318,358 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 125,509,808
2024-04-25 | 025 2,375,542 312,458 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 123,134,266
2024-05-25 | 026 2,381,456 306,544 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 120,752,810
2024-06-25 | 027 2,387,384 300,616 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 118,365,426
2024-07-25 | 028 2,393,328 294,672 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 115,972,098
2024-08-25 | 029 2,399,286 288714 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 113,572,812




grYxr | SR Ha ofxt BlAg gy njsl+HS
2024-09-25 | 030 2,405,259 282,741 2,688,000 2,688,000 111,167,553
2024-10-25 | 031 2,411,247 276,753 2,688,000 2,688,000 108,756,306
2024-11-25 | 032 2,417,250 270,750 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 106,339,056
2024-12-25 | 033 2,423,268 264,732 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 103,915,788
2025-01-25 | 034 2,429,300 258,700 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 101,486,488
2025-02-25 | 035 2,435,348 252,652 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 99,051,140
2025-03-25 | 036 2,441,411 246,589 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 96,609,729
2025-04-25 | 037 2,447,489 240,511 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 94,162,240
2025-05-25 | 038 2,453,582 234,418 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 91,708,658
2025-06-25 | 039 2,459,690 228,310 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 89,248,968
2025-07-25 | 040 2,465,814 222,186 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 86,783,154
2025-08-25 | 041 2,471,952 216,048 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 84,311,202
2025-09-25 | 042 2,478,106 209,894 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 81,833,096
2025-10-25 | 043 2,484,276 203,724 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 79,348,820
2025-11-25 | 044 2,490,460 197,540 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 76,858,360
2025-12-25 | 045 2,496,660 191,340 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 74,361,700
2026-01-25 | 046 2,502,876 185,124 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 71,858,824
2026-02-25 | 047 2,509,107 178,893 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 69,349,717
2026-03-25 | 048 2,515,353 172,647 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 66,834,364
2026-04-25 | 049 2,521,615 166,385 2,688,000 0 0 2,688,000 64,312,749
2026-05-25 | 050 2,527,893 160,107 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 61,784,856
2026-06-25 | 051 2,534,186 153,814 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 59,250,670
2026-07-25 | 052 2,540,495 147,505 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 56,710,175
2026-08-25 | 053 2,546,820 141,180 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 54,163,355
2026-09-25 | 054 2,553,160 134,840 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 51,610,195
2026-10-25 | 055 2,559,516 128,484 2,688,000 0 2,688,000 49,050,679
2026-11-25 | 056 2,565,888 122,112 2,688,000 2,688,000 46,484,791
2026-12-25 | 057 2,572,276 115,724 2,688,000 2,688,000 43,912,515
2027-01-25 | 058 2,578,680 109,320 2,688,000 2,688,000 41,333,835
2027-02-25 | 059 2,585,099 102,901 2,688,000 2,688,000 38,748,736
2027-03-25 | 060 2,590,736 97,264 2,688,000 2,688,000 36,158,000
oA 144,628,270 16,784,930 161,413,200
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